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LOMITA:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

18-00961 1713 3/12/2018
-3/13/201
8

2100
-121
0

1800 BLK 262ND ST UNLOCKED VEHICLE VEH REG, INSURANCE
CARD, SANDALS, BASKET,
MISC EYEGLASSES, MISC
MUSIC CD's, U.S. MAP

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

18-00958 1713 3/12/2018
-3/13/201
8

1600
-033
5

1900 BLK 256TH ST UNLOCKED VEHICLE CDL, PASSPORT, LAPTOP,
CELL PHONE, PURSE, CARD
HOLDER, MISC CREDIT
CARDS, U.S. CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

18-00969 1712 3/13/2018
-3/14/201
8

1900
-070
0

1700 BLK W 256TH
ST

REAR DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW SMASHED

FLASHLIGHT, MISC TOOLS SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

18-00966 1713 3/13/2018
-3/14/201
8

1630
-070
0

1800 BLK 261ST ST REAR DRIVER SIDE
WINDOW SMASHED

CLAMP METER,
MONOMETER

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

18-01007 1710 3/16/2018
-3/17/201

1900
-080

1900 BLK CALLISON
ST

INTERIOR HOOD
LATCH

VEH BATTERY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(VEHICLE PARTS)

18-01024 1711 3/16/2018
-3/19/201
8

1900
-090
0

25400 BLK FEIJOA
AV

N/A CATALYTIC CONVERTER SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

18-00959 1735 3/10/2018
-3/12/201
8

2000
-070
0

6700 BLK KINGS DR UNLOCKED VEHICLE SHIRT, SHOES, HEADSET
EAR PLUGS, LAPTOP

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION

REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN 03/11/18 - 03/17/18

ARRESTS:  DRUGS-2, VEHICLE VIOLATIONS-2, WARRANTS-3
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PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

18-00964 1731 3/12/2018
-3/13/201
8

1800
-063
0

27800 BLK
LONGHILL DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE SUNGLASSES, FAST PASS,
U.S. CURRENCY

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(RESIDENTIAL)

18-00977 1745 3/14/2018 1753
-203
2

2800 BLK CALLE
AVENTURA

BEDROOM GLASS
FRENCH DOOR WAS
SHATTERED

WATCHES, JEWELRY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

18-00981 1746 3/14/2018
-3/15/201

2315
-093

29500 BLK
WESTERN AV

DOOR PRIED U.S. CURRENCY SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

18-00995 1731 3/12/2018
-3/13/201
8

2100
-090
0

5000 BLK GOLDEN
ARROW DR

UNLOCKED VEHICLE PENS, LOTION, FASTRAK
TRANSPONDER, (2)
SUNGLASSES, RED COIN
PURSE, $20, MISC
PAPERWORK, CELL PHONE
CHARGER, VEH AUX
CORDS/HEADPHONES, CD's,
KEYS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

PETTY THEFT
(UNLOCKED
VEHICLE)

18-01001 1747 3/16/2018 1400
-150
0

27500 BLK
WESTERN AV

UNLOCKED VEHICLE WALLET, MISC CREDIT
CARDS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

PETTY THEFT
(PACKAGE)

18-00963 1721 3/11/2018 1335
-135
0

900 BLK SILVER
SPUR RD

FRONT PORCH CAVENDISH AND FRUIT
CANDY

S1 FH, 25-30, 506-508, 140-160, BRO HAIR,
WRG GLASSES, A BLK SWEATSHIRT, BLK PANTS,
AND DK COLORED "CONVERSE" SHOES EXITED
THE PASSENGER SIDE OF A 2009-2013 WHI 4DR
BMW M5 WITH TINTED WINDOWS, BLK RIMS,
AND PAPER PLATES.

ARRESTS:  DRUGS-3, WARRANTS-3, WEAPONS-2

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME
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BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

18-00967 1724 3/13/2018
-3/14/201

2030
-040

500 BLK DEEP
VALLEY RD

FRONT GLASS DOOR
SMASHED

GUITARS AND EQUIPMENT SUSP UNK WRG A BLK SWEATSHIRT AND JEANS.

BURGLARY
(BUSINESS)

18-00968 1724 3/13/2018
-3/14/201

2030
-040

500 BLK DEEP
VALLEY RD

FRONT GLASS DOOR
SMASHED

VARIOUS EYEGLASSES
WORTH $50,000 - $60,000

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME LOCATION METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

PETTY THEFT 18-00983 1750 3/12/2018 0600 1300 BLK 7TH ST N/A U.S. CURRENCY, ID, MISC
CREDIT CARDS

SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN

BURGLARY
(VEHICLE)

18-01005 1750 3/16/2018
-3/17/201

1900
-032

1100 BLK 3RD ST NO SIGNS OF
FORCED ENTRY

NO LOSS SUSP MB, EARLY 30's, 600, 200, WRG A BLK
HAT, BLK HOODIE, AND BLK PANTS

PVP:

CRIME FILE # RD DATE TIME METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

GRAND THEFT
(AUTO)

18-01012 1754 3/11/2018 1000 CRENSHAW BL / PV
DR NORTH

N/A 2005 RED CHEVY SSR P/U SUSPECT(S) UNKNOWN.  VEH OUTSTANDING.

ARRESTS:  WARRANTS-1

ARRESTS:  WARRANTS-1

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME


	Sheet1



